

Paul Steinig Named as PGA REACH WNY Fairway Futures Trustee

Steinig Makes Two Year Commitment to Youth, Military, and Diverse Populations through PGA REACH WNY



EAST AMHERST, NY (June 27, 2024) – Paul Steinig is currently a Senior Associate attorney in the Business, Corporate and Securities practice group at Hodgson Russ LLP. He represents domestic and international clients on a variety of general corporate matters. A Buffalo native, Paul graduated from Williams College and Emory University School of Law.

Prior to joining Hodgson Russ, Paul was an associate for a large New York City law firm where he worked on a broad range of commercial transactions, with a focus on capital markets transactions. While in law school, Paul was a Summer Clerk for the United States District Court for the Western District of New York.

"I am truly honored and humbled to be selected to serve as a PGA REACH WNY Fairway Future Trustee alongside my colleagues," said Steinig. "As a proponent of all things golf and Western New York, I am thrilled to help use the game of golf to drive the PGA REACH WNY's mission forward to serve this community I call home".

The mission of PGA REACH WNY is to positively impact the lives of youth, military, and diverse populations through the game of golf. PGA REACH WNY was created with a goal of providing support to various organizations within the boundaries of the Western New York PGA Section. Through the game of golf, the Foundation will work to fund and conduct programs supporting its mission, including the Western New York Section PGA Junior Golf initiatives and various other underprivileged youth golf programs. The Foundation will also conduct and/or support a variety of initiatives that serve the founding pillars: youth, military, and diversity in golf.

PGA Jr. League, the flagship youth program of PGA REACH WNY, is a game-changing opportunity to bring family and friends together around fun team golf experiences. PGA HOPE (Helping Our Patriots Everywhere) introduces golf to Veterans with disabilities to enhance their physical, mental, social and emotional well-being. The PGA WORKS Fellowship aspires to be the most valuable entry-level employment opportunity for individuals from diverse backgrounds to gain experience in all facets of the golf industry.

"The team and I at PGA REACH WNY Foundation are stoked to welcome Paul to our growing group of Foundation Trustees," said Director of Development, John Osberg. "With Paul's passion for building community, passion for the game of golf, and driving accessibility in the game of golf, all these factors will ensure that PGA REACH WNY exceeds its mission driven expectations. Paul's joining showcases yet another crucial player in our planning/execution process as PGA REACH WNY grows its commitment to Positively Impacting Lives Through the Game of Golf!"

About Paul Steinig

Paul Steinig is a Senior Associate attorney at Hodgson Russ LLP, specializing in Business, Corporate, and Securities law. He advises both domestic and international clients on diverse corporate issues. Paul earned his degrees from Williams College and Emory University School of Law. Before Hodgson Russ, Paul gained experience as an associate at a prominent New York City law firm, focusing on capital markets transactions. During law school, Paul served as a Summer Clerk at the United States District Court for the Western District of New York.

Media Contacts: Abbie Kludt, PGA WORKS FELLOW WNY, 716-313-6283, akludt@pgahq.com